Ne n/n

O 00 NO UL A WN P

e o
o hdwWNRERO

damunus, Ums
KoHoxoBa KceHunsa
3BepkoBa CBeT/1aHa
Hemuosa HuHa
KpacHoBa HOnus
unaunna Mapusa
KpyTeHtok Onbra
PocrtoBsueBa AHacTacua
CyraHoBa Hatanba
banaryposa NanuHa
KykyeBa VpuHa
MBaHoBa AHHa
Hekpacosa EkaTepuHa
MwuHuHa TaTbAHa
EpacToBa J1t0608b
KomaHgHaa AHHa
MypalwkunHa KeHua

KONNEKTUB
HoBropoackas 06
Mocksa

JIN4HO
KpacHoropck
Mogonbck

Teepb

KOponés

JIN4HO
3eneHorpag
XrMkun

Mocksa

Mocksa

Mocksa
Mbitnwm JIK
KpacHoropck
MockBsa

KBan
MCMK
MCMK

KMC

KMC

KMC

Homep
32
424
64
17
53
120
267
27
468
676
275
201
410
706
303
648

r/p
1983
1973
1989
1973
1985
1985
1978
1987
1967
1964
1976
1980
1974
1955
1982
1963

pesynbTaT  OTCTaBaHWe
2:41:38,3 +00:00,0
2:42:06,3 +00:28,0
2:47:43,5 +06:05,2
2:53:52,8 +12:14,5
3:05:46,4 +24:08,1
3:11:40,8 +30:02,5
3:14:06,4 +32:28,1
3:15:59,5 +34:21,2
3:28:59,6 +47:21,3
3:30:22,1 +48:43,8
3:44:37,6 +02:59,3
3:59:47,4 +18:09,1
4:09:10,1 +27:31,8
4:10:42,2 +29:03,9
4:15:59,6 +34:21,3

cowwén

mecTo  rpynna

1 Xoanut

2 Kanut

3 K1985-90

4 ¥onut

5 1985-90

6 1985-90

7 X1975-79

8 Xanut

9 XK1965-69

10 K1960-64

11 X1975-79

12 K1980-84

13 K1970-74

14 K1955-59

15 K1980-84
1960-64

1 kpyr
36:44(1)
37:00(2)
39:04(4)
38:35(3)
40:06(5)
44:06(9)
43:33(7)
43:44(8)
45:31(10)
48:51(11)
54:45(16)
53:13(13)
42:24(6)
53:16(14)
54:32(15)
49:16(12)

2 Kpyr
40:50(2)
40:46(1)
40:52(3)
43:06(4)
45:29(5)
47:51(7)
48:24(8)
47:30(6)
51:48(9)
51:51(10)
57:54(12)
58:36(13)
71:33(16)
60:48(14)
66:35(15)
53:49(11)

3 Kpyr
40:23(2)
40:12(1)
43:05(3)
45:31(4)
48:41(5)
49:24(6)
51:14(8)
50:53(7)
55:25(10)
54:23(9)
55:55(11)
60:59(13)
65:28(14)
67:41(15)
67:42(16)
57:06(12)

4 kpyr
43:40(1)
44:07(2)
44:41(3)
46:39(4)
51:29(7)
50:18(5)
50:53(6)
53:52(8)
56:15(11)
55:15(9)
56:02(10)
66:58(12)
69:43(15)
68:56(14)
67:08(13)

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00



